( YDROSCAND

ADAPTOR

24-7004

Part No.
2470040202
2470040208
2470040806
2470040808
2470040810
2470041008
2470041010
247004020290

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info

Type
Material

Product group

Prod. Type
90°albow

KM 8x1"

90° angle adaptor
90° angle adaptor
KM 10x1

90° angle adaptor
90° angle adaptor
90° adapter

25.04.2024

90°
Adaptors
Brass

241

Thread 1
KR 1/8"
G 1/8"
KM 6x1
KM 8x1
M 8x1
KM 8x1
KM 10x1
G 1/8"

Thread 2

G1/8"

M 8x1
M 8x1

M 10x1
M 10x1
R 1/8"
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